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Einzelrangliste Gruppenstich

OASV Veteranentreffen 2013, Altstätten

Pkt. 10 M9 8Name Sektion JGVorname Stellung

59 5 1 0 0Streuli Goldach ASV1 . 1954Hans

57 4 1 1 0Mächler Wattwil ASV2 . 1957Martin

56 3 2 1 0Stalder Altstätten ASV3 . 1950Hans-Rudolf

56 3 2 1 0Pfister Degersheim ASV4 . 1957Walter

56 2 4 0 0Schweizer Wattwil ASV5 . 1948Herbert

56 3 2 1 0Piller Degersheim ASV6 . 1942 aPius

56 2 4 0 0Fritsche Altstätten ASV7 . 1936 aJosef

55 2 3 1 0Forrer ASV Herisau-Waldstadt8 . 1952Fritz

55 1 5 0 0Scheuss ASV Herisau-Waldstadt9 . 1940 aHans

54 2 2 2 0Schmid Rheineck ASV10 . 1949Adalbert

54 2 2 2 0Büchel Rheineck ASV11 . 1950Hans

54 1 4 1 0Grossglauser Rheineck ASV12 . 1945Erwin

54 1 4 1 0Weber ASV Herisau-Waldstadt13 . 1946Hansueli

54 1 4 1 0Müller ASV Herisau-Waldstadt14 . 1952Jakob

54 2 3 0 0Pfister Degersheim ASV15 . 1927 aFranz

54 2 2 2 0Steimer ASV Herisau-Waldstadt16 . 1939 aHorst

54 1 4 1 0Hollenstein Goldach ASV17 . 1938 aMax

53 2 1 3 0Forrer Wattwil ASV18 . 1945Wendel

53 1 3 2 0Graf Rheineck ASV19 . 1952Emil

53 0 5 1 0Manser Altstätten ASV20 . 1949August

52 2 1 2 0Duff Altstätten ASV21 . 1946Robert

52 1 3 1 0Bosshard Gossau ASV22 . 1956Jürg

52 1 2 3 0Konrad Goldach ASV23 . 1939Walter

52 0 4 2 0Grossglauser Altstätten ASV24 . 1949Maria

51 1 1 4 0Brülisauer Goldach ASV25 . 1954Fritz

51 0 4 1 0Preisig Stein ASV26 . 1958Ernst

50 1 2 1 0Müller Wil ASG27 . 1949Hanspeter

50 0 3 2 0Furrer Schönengrund ASG28 . 1945Hansruedi

49 1 4 0 0Eugster Rheineck ASV29 . 1955Paul

41 1 0 1 0Wietlisbach Schönengrund ASG30 . 1933 aJosef

35 0 0 0 0Langenegger Wattwil ASV31 . 1941 aAlbert
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Gruppenwettkampf

OASV Veteranentreffen 2013, Altstätten

Gruppenname Sektion
Verbands-
schiessen

Veteranen-
treffen Total

167Degersheim 1 Degersheim ASV1 . 166 333

169Herisau 1 ASV Herisau-Waldstadt2 . 163 332

164Goldach 1 Goldach ASV3 . 164 328

164Altstätten 1 Altstätten ASV4 . 161 325

158Burgstock 1 Rheineck ASV5 . 157 315

153Yburg Wattwil ASV6 . 148 301

146Säntis Schönengrund ASG7 . 91 237
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Einzelrangliste Kranz HD/ND

OASV Veteranentreffen 2013, Altstätten

Pkt. 10 M9 8Name Sektion JGVorname Stellung ND

59 5 1 0 0Hollenstein Goldach ASV1 . 1938 aMax 0

58 4 2 0 0Scheuss ASV Herisau-Waldstadt2 . 1940 aHans 0

57 3 3 0 0Manser Altstätten ASV3 . 1949August 0

57 3 3 0 0Stalder Altstätten ASV4 . 1950Hans-Rudolf 0

56 3 2 1 0Forrer ASV Herisau-Waldstadt5 . 1952Fritz 0

56 3 2 1 0Brülisauer Goldach ASV6 . 1954Fritz 0

56 2 4 0 0Streuli Goldach ASV7 . 1954Hans 0

56 2 4 0 0Steimer ASV Herisau-Waldstadt8 . 1939 aHorst 0

55 3 2 0 0Weber ASV Herisau-Waldstadt9 . 1946Hansueli 0

55 3 1 2 0Eugster Rheineck ASV10 . 1955Paul 0

55 2 3 1 0Schmid Rheineck ASV11 . 1949Adalbert 0

55 2 3 1 0Müller ASV Herisau-Waldstadt12 . 1952Jakob 0

55 2 3 1 0Pfister Degersheim ASV13 . 1927 aFranz 0

54 1 4 1 0Preisig Stein ASV14 . 1958Ernst 0

54 0 6 0 0Grossglauser Rheineck ASV15 . 1945Erwin 0

54 2 3 0 0Langenegger Wattwil ASV16 . 1941 aAlbert 0

54 0 6 0 0Fritsche Altstätten ASV17 . 1936 aJosef 0

53 3 1 1 0Müller Wil ASG18 . 1949Hanspeter 0

53 2 2 1 0Pfister Degersheim ASV19 . 1957Walter 0

52 2 1 2 0Schweizer Wattwil ASV20 . 1948Herbert 0

52 2 1 2 0Mächler Wattwil ASV21 . 1957Martin 0

52 1 2 3 0Forrer Wattwil ASV22 . 1945Wendel 0

51 2 1 1 0Graf Rheineck ASV23 . 1952Emil 0

51 0 4 1 0Furrer Schönengrund ASG24 . 1945Hansruedi 0

50 0 4 1 0Duff Altstätten ASV25 . 1946Robert 0

49 2 1 0 0Büchel Rheineck ASV26 . 1950Hans 0

47 0 2 2 0Bosshard Gossau ASV27 . 1956Jürg 0

47 0 2 1 0Wietlisbach Schönengrund ASG28 . 1933 aJosef 0

43 0 1 2 0Konrad Goldach ASV29 . 1939Walter 0
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Qualifikation Veteranenmeisterschaft

OASV Veteranentreffen 2013, Altstätten

Pkt. 10 M9 8Name Sektion JGVorname Stellung

99 9 1 0 5Scheuss ASV Herisau-Waldstadt1 . 1940 aHans

96 7 2 1 6Stalder Altstätten ASV2 . 1950Hans-Rudolf

96 6 4 0 2Fritsche Altstätten ASV3 . 1936 aJosef

95 6 3 1 3Piller Degersheim ASV4 . 1942 aPius

94 4 6 0 2Grossglauser Rheineck ASV5 . 1945Erwin

93 6 2 1 5Manser Altstätten ASV6 . 1949August

93 5 3 2 1Müller ASV Herisau-Waldstadt7 . 1952Jakob

93 5 3 2 2Steimer ASV Herisau-Waldstadt8 . 1939 aHorst

92 5 2 3 1Hollenstein Goldach ASV9 . 1938 aMax

91 3 5 2 0Streuli Goldach ASV10 . 1954Hans

91 3 5 2 0Mächler Wattwil ASV11 . 1957Martin

91 2 7 1 2 *Grossglauser Altstätten ASV12 . 1949Maria

90 3 5 1 2 *Schweizer Wattwil ASV13 . 1948Herbert

90 2 6 2 0 *Pfister Degersheim ASV14 . 1957Walter

90 3 5 1 1Pfister Degersheim ASV15 . 1927 aFranz

89 3 4 2 0Eugster Rheineck ASV16 . 1955Paul

89 2 5 3 2 *Konrad Goldach ASV17 . 1939Walter

89 2 5 3 0Büchel Rheineck ASV18 . 1950Hans

89 1 7 2 0 *Weber ASV Herisau-Waldstadt19 . 1946Hansueli

88 3 3 3 0Brülisauer Goldach ASV20 . 1954Fritz

87 6 1 1 1Preisig Stein ASV21 . 1958Ernst

87 4 4 1 3Schmid Rheineck ASV22 . 1949Adalbert

87 2 5 1 0Müller Wil ASG23 . 1949Hanspeter

87 2 4 3 1 *Forrer Wattwil ASV24 . 1945Wendel

86 2 4 2 1Furrer Schönengrund ASG25 . 1945Hansruedi

86 1 6 1 0Duff Altstätten ASV26 . 1946Robert

86 1 5 3 0Bosshard Gossau ASV27 . 1956Jürg

82 2 3 2 2 *Forrer ASV Herisau-Waldstadt28 . 1952Fritz

80 3 0 4 1Langenegger Wattwil ASV29 . 1941 aAlbert

80 1 3 3 1Wietlisbach Schönengrund ASG30 . 1933 aJosef

77 0 3 2 0Graf Rheineck ASV31 . 1952Emil
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* Kann am Final nicht Teilnehmen



Final Veteranenmeisterschaft

OASV Veteranentreffen 2013, Altstätten

Name Sektion JG Pkt. 10 M9 8Vorname Stellung 2.P

Scheuss ASV Herisau-Waldstadt1 . 1940 195 15 5 0 8aHans 99

Piller Degersheim ASV2 . 1942 191 13 5 2 5aPius 95

Grossglauser Rheineck ASV3 . 1945 186 9 8 3 3Erwin 93

Streuli Goldach ASV4 . 1954 182 8 10 1 5Hans 91

Stalder Altstätten ASV5 . 1950 182 5 12 3 2Hans-Rudolf 91

Manser Altstätten ASV6 . 1949 182 8 9 1 3August 88

Hollenstein Goldach ASV7 . 1938 182 6 11 2 2aMax 92

Mächler Wattwil ASV8 . 1957 179 7 6 6 2Martin 90

Steimer ASV Herisau-Waldstadt9 . 1939 179 10 7 2 6aHorst 97

Pfister Degersheim ASV10 . 1927 178 7 8 1 1aFranz 91

Eugster Rheineck ASV11 . 1955 177 5 12 1 2Paul 92

Brülisauer Goldach ASV12 . 1954 175 5 9 3 2Fritz 91

Fritsche Altstätten ASV13 . 1936 174 3 10 5 0aJosef 86

Müller ASV Herisau-Waldstadt14 . 1952 173 5 8 3 1Jakob 86

Preisig Stein ASV15 . 1958 173 5 6 7 0Ernst 79

Büchel Rheineck ASV16 . 1950 168 3 8 5 0Hans 85
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